WATER SPORTS

1 Person Kayak

2 Person Kayak
Fishing Kayak
Boogie Board
Surfboard (Foam)
Surfboard (Hard)

Hybrid Kayak (Nalu) $42

Standup Paddle

Board (iSUP or foam)$33

Standup Paddle
Board (Hard)

Standup Paddle-
Board (Squid)

PFD (Life Vest) Adult $6
PFD (Life Vest) Child $3

Pads (Set of 2)
Straps (Set of 2)

TRAILERS
5'x10’ Trailers
Yakima Trailer

435 Ulrich Wa

Week | Add
Dail Day
$36  $48  $22
$43 | $61  $26
$44  $66  $28
$8  $12  $5
$33  $39  $17
$44  $63  $32
$56  $26
$55 | $22
$58  $63 | $33
$22  $39 | $17
$9 $3
$5 $2
$3 45 $2
$4 | $6 $2
$43  $72  $22
$30  $55 @ $15

Bldg.

SPORTS EQUIP
Softball Pkg

Bases (Set of 4)
Softball Bat
Softballs (Set of 4)
Kickballs (Set of 5)
Flag Football Pkg
Tug-of-War Rope
Horseshoe Set
Hybrid Bike
Mountain Bike
Tennis Racquet

Misc Balls
(VB, SB, BB, FB)

Volleyball Net/Poles
Fishing Pole

Pickle Ball Set

Disc Golf Set

Youth Golf Set

2110 Schoﬁld Banacks

ues ay—Saturay 0830—

RATES

DAILY RATE
WEEKEND RATE

ADD DAY

Week | Add
Dail Day
$29  $45 $17
$7 $10 $5
$4 $6  $2
$6 $9 $3
$17  $28 $11
$17  $28 $13
$9 $13 46
$11 $17 $7
$21  $26 $13
$37 $55 $26
$6 $9 43
$5 $7 $3
$22  $34 $14
$9 $15 48
$10  $14 $5
$6 $9  $3
$20  $25 $12

24HRS OR SAT-TUE
FRI-TUE
+24HRS
Dail
CAMPING
Small Cooler $11
Large Cooler $13
5 Gal Water Jug $7
Tent (6 Person) $35
Sleeping bag $8
Cot $13
Stove (Propane) $11
Lantern (Battery) $9

BOUNCERS
(SEE LIST FOR AVAILABL
Infant Bouncer $120
15'x15’ $200

Bouncers Combination $225
(Bouncer wy/slide)

W/D Bouncer,

Water Slide or $285
XL Bouncers

50ft Ext. Cord $25
100ft Ext. Cord $30

As of 2 April 2024
Previous versions obsolete

808-787- 4097

Week

$17
$20
$10
$46
$11
$20
$17
$13

E THE
$150
$250
$280

$325

$30
$35

Add
Day

$7
$9
$3
$21
$4
$7
$7
$6

MES)
$94
$169
$189

$225

$18
$23

hawan arm mwr com

Dail
PARTY EQUIP

10’x 20’ Canopy $39
20’ x 20’ Canopy $55
Chairs (Set of 5) $6

White Chairs (Set of 5) $8

Table 6’ $10
Table 8’ $12
Chaffing Dishes $13
Party Game (variety -
Dunk Booth $97
BBQ Grill

(towable charcoal) $89
BBQ Grill

(portable charcoal) $11
Cotton Candy,

Shave Ice or $48

Popcom Machines

$58 | $28
$83 | $43
$9 $3
$12 | $4
$13 | $6
$17 | $8
$20 | $7
prices vary)
$152 [ $73
$144 | $73
$17 | $6
$79 | $39

CAPRA

ACCREDITED
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SCHOFIELD BARRACKS

16 Clinics, Health / Urgent Care
17 Clinic, Outpatient
18 Commissary

1 Army Soldiers Support
Center - In Processing
2 Army Community Services /

Army Substance Abuse Prgm 19 Conroy Bowl
3 Arts & Crafts 20 Credit Union
4 Auto Skills Center 21 Dept. of Public Works
5 Ball Fields 22 Electronic Tax Filing Ctr

6 Credit Union (Future Site)
7 Basketball Courts

23 Family Housing Office (ACTUS)
24 Fernandez Hall

8 Bowling Center / Snack Bar 25 Finance Office
9 Burger King / Popeye’s 26 Fire Station
10 Chapel Center 27 Firestone Car Care Center
11 Child Development Center | Gas / Repairs
12 Class VI/ITR / Furniture Mart 28 Hale Kula Elementary
/ Military Clothing / Laundry 29 Health & Fitness Center

/ Drycleaning / Alterations
13 Clinic, Dental

22 Inspector General
30 Kaala Community Activities Ctr
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31 Kolekole Bar & Grill & AN\ L‘]’i1 : . £
Nehelani Conference Center L ﬂ:)  e— . J U
32 Laundry / Dry Cleaning g \;{"ﬁ\,[il;/ — == DA :
33 Library / Education Ctr. ~_ [l [/ =/[5=8 A
34 Military Police / PMO ~\ )7 3 5]
35 Qutdoor Recreation Center <48 &2 u afe

36 Peterson Child Care / Head Start

37 Physical Fitness Center

38 Post Office

39 PX/PXtra, Anthony’s Pizza,
Barber/Beauty Shop, Car Rental,
Cellular Services, Charley’s
Steakery, Florist, GNC,
Manchu Wok, Optical Shop,
Starbucks, Subway, UPS Store,
Drive-up SFCU ATM in parking lot

40 Recycling Center
41 Shoppette / Gas
42 Shoppette / MiniMall / MCSS

48 The Inn at Schofield49
Theater, Sgt. Smith

| Barber Shop / Shoe Shine 50 Thrift Shop

& Repair / Troop Store 51 Tropics Club
43 Shoppette / Pizza (Foote Ave) 22 Tropic Lightning Museum
44 Soldier’s Chapel 46 Swimming Pool 4 Veterinarian

45 Solomon Elementary 47 Tennis Courts 52 Youth Center, Bennett



